Freshman Fee
Committee Member
Directory 2009-2010

Name

Voting Members
Daniel Altomare
James Brooks
Molly Brownfield
Lindsay Hartgraves
Ryan Klenke

Chad Travis

Garret Voge

Leo Yamaguchi

Aavisors

Keith Humphrey
Matthew Totlis
JoLene Unruh

email

altomare@email.arizona.edu
jebrooks@email.arizona.edu
mbbrownf@email.arizona.edu
Imhartg@email.arizona.edu
rklenke@email.arizona.edu
travis@email.arizona.edu
gvoge@email.arizona.edu
lyamaguc@email.arizona.edu

khumphrey@email.arizona.edu
mrtotlis@email.arizona.edu
jlunruh@email.arizona.edu



